ZEBULON TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2014
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Name

GLAXOSMITHKLINE

GLAXOINC

USF PROPCO I LLC

NOMACORC LLC

WAL MART

ZEB LAND LLC

CORC LLC

BRANCH BANKING & TRUST
TRIANGLE EAST SHOPPING CENTRE
TIDEWATER INVESTORS I LLC
DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS, INC
NOMACO ZEBULON

LNP INC

MEL ZEBULON LLC

ECKERD CORPORATION

LEGACY CREST LLC

DANIEL G KAMIN ZEBULON ENTERPRISES
LINCOLN ZEBULON LLC

LITTLE RIVER INVESTMENTS INC
ZEBULON CROSSING LP

WEAVERS POND ASSOC LLC
WEAVERS POND DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
PNC OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC
OLDE HERITAGE PROPERTIES LLC
JNCJ PROPERTIES LLC

EAST WESTIE INVESTMENTS LLC
US FOODSERVICE INC

HEMPSTEDE LLC

ESTES, CHARLES W

CNJJ PROPERTIES LLC

ADVANCED PLASTIFORM INC

US FOODS INC

ZEBULON HEALTH HOLDINGS LLC
BOEX LLC

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

D.R. HORTON, INC.

GAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
GRIFFIN RESOURCES LLC
SOUTHERN ENTERPRISE CORP
FOUR OAKS B&T CO

ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS INC

MEG THREE LLC

WILCOHESS LLC

PMA PROPERTIES LLC
MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY
BKING PROPERTIES LLC

ZEBULON ASSISTED LIVING LLC
VENTAS GC ZEBULON LP

AIMET TECHNOLOGIES INC

Assessed Value
$195,709,491
$54,410,698
$20,360,967
$17,098,136
$14,779,421
$12,457,471
$8,081,650
$9,464,237
$7,531,219
$6,193,415
$5,736,833
$5,545,197
$5,282,774
$5,029,286
$4,782,935
$4,457,995
$3,940,589
$3,847,015
$3,634,779
$3,474,598
$3,290,000
$3,169,120
$3,041,057
$2,981,798
$2,945,860
$2,855,055
$2,842,257
$2,660,528
$2,640,955
$2,632,787
$2,547,518
$2,520,806
$2,519,832
$2,348,750
$2,295,222
$2,291,766
$2,160,000
$2,155,000
$2,075,896
$2,058,353
$2,046,838
$2,018,450
$1,951,584
$1,942,500
$1,899,594
$1,863,988
$1,860,438
$1,842,876
$1,706,331
$1,675,083

Tax Due
$1,027,474.83
$285,656.17
$106,895.08
$89,765.21
$77,591.96
$65,401.72
$42,428.67
$40,879.91
$39,538.90
$32,515.42
$30,118.37
$29,112.28
$27,734.58
$26,403.75
$25,110.41
$23,404.47
$20,688.09
$20,196.83
$19,082.59
$18,241.64
$17,272.50
$16,637.88
$15,965.56
$15,654.44
$15,465.77
$14,989.04
$14,921.85
$13,967.77
$13,865.02
$13,822.13
$13,374.47
$13,234.24
$13,229.12
$12,330.94
$12,049.92
$12,031.77
$11,340.00
$11,313.76
$10,898.45
$10,806.36
$10,745.90
$10,596.86
$10,245.82
$10,198.13
$9,972.88
$9,785.94
$9,767.30
$9,675.10
$8,958.24
$8,794.19



