ZEBULON TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2014

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	GLAXOSMITHKLINE	\$195,709,491	\$1,027,474.83
2	GLAXO INC	\$54,410,698	\$285,656.17
3	USF PROPCO I LLC	\$20,360,967	\$106,895.08
4	NOMACORC LLC	\$17,098,136	\$89,765.21
5	WAL MART	\$14,779,421	\$77,591.96
6	ZEB LAND LLC	\$12,457,471	\$65,401.72
7	CORC LLC	\$8,081,650	\$42,428.67
8	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST	\$9,464,237	\$40,879.91
9	TRIANGLE EAST SHOPPING CENTRE	\$7,531,219	\$39,538.90
10	TIDEWATER INVESTORS I LLC	\$6,193,415	\$32,515.42
	DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS, INC	\$5,736,833	\$30,118.37
	NOMACO ZEBULON	\$5,545,197	\$29,112.28
	LNP INC	\$5,282,774	\$27,734.58
	MEL ZEBULON LLC	\$5,029,286	\$26,403.75
	ECKERD CORPORATION	\$4,782,935	\$25,110.41
	LEGACY CREST LLC	\$4,457,995	\$23,404.47
	DANIEL G KAMIN ZEBULON ENTERPRISES	\$3,940,589	\$20,688.09
	LINCOLN ZEBULON LLC	\$3,847,015	\$20,196.83
	LITTLE RIVER INVESTMENTS INC	\$3,634,779	\$19,082.59
	ZEBULON CROSSING LP	\$3,474,598	\$18,241.64
	WEAVERS POND ASSOC LLC	\$3,290,000	\$17,272.50
	WEAVERS FOND DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	\$3,169,120	\$16,637.88
	PNC OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC	\$3,041,057	\$15,965.56
	OLDE HERITAGE PROPERTIES LLC	\$2,981,798	\$15,654.44
	JNCJ PROPERTIES LLC	\$2,945,860	\$15,465.77
	EAST WESTIE INVESTMENTS LLC	\$2,855,055	\$14,989.04
	US FOODSERVICE INC	\$2,842,257	\$14,921.85
	HEMPSTEDE LLC	\$2,660,528	\$13,967.77
	ESTES, CHARLES W	\$2,640,955	\$13,865.02
	CNJJ PROPERTIES LLC	\$2,632,787	\$13,822.13
	ADVANCED PLASTIFORM INC	\$2,547,518	\$13,374.47
	US FOODS INC	\$2,520,806	\$13,234.24
	ZEBULON HEALTH HOLDINGS LLC	\$2,519,832	\$13,229.12
	BOEX LLC	\$2,348,750	\$12,330.94
	STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	\$2,295,222	\$12,049.92
	BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$2,291,766	\$12,031.77
	D.R. HORTON, INC.	\$2,160,000	\$11,340.00
	GAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$2,155,000	\$11,313.76
	GRIFFIN RESOURCES LLC	\$2,075,896	\$10,898.45
	SOUTHERN ENTERPRISE CORP	\$2,058,353	\$10,806.36
	FOUR OAKS B&T CO	\$2,046,838	\$10,745.90
	ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS INC	\$2,018,450	\$10,596.86
	MEG THREE LLC	\$1,951,584	\$10,245.82
	WILCOHESS LLC	\$1,942,500	\$10,198.13
	PMA PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,899,594	\$9,972.88
	MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY	\$1,863,988	\$9,785.94
	BKING PROPERTIES LLC	\$1,860,438	\$9,767.30
	ZEBULON ASSISTED LIVING LLC	\$1,842,876	\$9,675.10
	VENTAS GC ZEBULON LP	\$1,706,331	\$8,958.24
	AIMET TECHNOLOGIES INC	\$1,675,083	\$8,794.19
		. , ,	